Monday & Tuesday — Closed
Wednesday to Friday 12:00pm — 2:30pm
Saturday & Sunday 12:00pm — 3:30pm

Monday & Tuesday — Closed
Wednesday & Thursday 5:00pm — 9:30pm
Friday & Saturday 5:00pm — 10:00pm
Sunday 5:00pm — 9:30pm

Lunch S$S39.90 $19.95

Dinner
Wed-Thurs S49.90 S24.95
Fri-Sun S59.90 S29.95

*Please note: Kids Eat Free promotion available for lunch and dinner sittings from 29 March 2023 on Wednesday, Thursday & Friday only,

and not available on weekends or public holidays. Offer available for children 12 years or under. Receive one (1) free kids’ meal with each adult meal

purchased. Standard children’s dining rates apply thereafter for each additional child. Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer or discount.

credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public

Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). 1.50 hours dining time. Crown practises responsible service

of alcohol. Prices & opening hours are subject to change. No split bills. See venue for details. Bookings subject to availability.
Guests must advise the restaurant of any allergens or dietary requirements at the time of booking.



